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HRES 483
Supporting the goals and ideals of Veterans of Foreign Wars Day.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: May 21, 2009
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Jul 29, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/483 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (62 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Adler, John H. [D-NJ-3] D · NJ May 21, 2009

Rep. Akin, W. Todd [R-MO-2] R · MO May 21, 2009

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA May 21, 2009

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN May 21, 2009

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD May 21, 2009

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY May 21, 2009

Rep. Bono Mack, Mary [R-CA-45] R · CA May 21, 2009

Rep. Boozman, John [R-AR-3] R · AR May 21, 2009

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA May 21, 2009

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA May 21, 2009

Rep. Brown-Waite, Ginny [R-FL-5] R · FL May 21, 2009

Rep. Cao, Anh "Joseph" [R-LA-2] R · LA May 21, 2009

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT May 21, 2009

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK May 21, 2009

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX May 21, 2009

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL May 21, 2009

Rep. Davis, Artur [D-AL-7] D · AL May 21, 2009

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA May 21, 2009

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA May 21, 2009

Rep. Gallegly, Elton [R-CA-24] R · CA May 21, 2009

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX May 21, 2009

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA May 21, 2009

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX May 21, 2009

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA May 21, 2009

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC May 21, 2009

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH May 21, 2009

Rep. Lee, Christopher J. [R-NY-26] R · NY May 21, 2009

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL May 21, 2009

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ May 21, 2009

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL May 21, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY May 21, 2009

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC May 21, 2009

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME May 21, 2009

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI May 21, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA May 21, 2009

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX May 21, 2009

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN May 21, 2009

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX May 21, 2009

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX May 21, 2009

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA May 21, 2009

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID May 21, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Teague, Harry [D-NM-2] D · NM May 21, 2009

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE May 21, 2009

Rep. Thornberry, Mac [R-TX-13] R · TX May 21, 2009

Rep. Tiahrt, Todd [R-KS-4] R · KS May 21, 2009

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC May 21, 2009

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA May 21, 2009

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA May 21, 2009

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 2, 2009

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Jun 2, 2009

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 2, 2009

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX Jun 2, 2009

Rep. Rogers, Harold [R-KY-5] R · KY Jun 2, 2009

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Jun 2, 2009

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Jun 2, 2009

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-9] R · MO Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Nye, Glenn C. [D-VA-2] D · VA Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jul 9, 2009

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jul 28, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Jun 18, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 29, 2009) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Supports the goals and ideals of Veterans of Foreign Wars Day.
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Actions Timeline

Jul 29, 2009: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H9024)
Jul 29, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by
voice vote.(text: CR 7/27/2009 H8844)
Jul 29, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR 7/27/2009
H8844)
Jul 29, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jul 27, 2009: Mr. Clay moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Jul 27, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H8844-8846)
Jul 27, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 483.
Jul 27, 2009: At the conclusion of debate, the chair put the question on the motion to suspend the rules. Mr. Kline (MN)
objected to the vote on the grounds that a quorum was not present. Further proceedings on the motion were
postponed. The point of no quorum was withdrawn.
Jun 18, 2009: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jun 18, 2009: Ordered to be Reported by Unanimous Consent.
May 21, 2009: Introduced in House
May 21, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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